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Name Surname Tutor email Subject Class Code (title) 

Joanne Terry-Marchant joanne.terry-marchant@highlands.ac.uk Principal Principal of Highlands College 

Robert Moy robert.moy@highlands.ac.uk Deputy Principal Business Services 

Eileen Buicke-Kelly eileen.buicke-kelly@highlands.ac.uk Assistant Principal Students and Core Learning 

Dreena Collins dreena.collins@highlands.ac.uk Assistant Principal Students and Core Learning 

Lee  Johnson lee.johnson@highlands.ac.uk Assistant Principal Curriculum and Quality 

Tina  Upstell tina.upstell@highlands.ac.uk Assistant Principal Employment, Planning and Skills 

Carol-Ann Crowther carol.crowther@highlands.ac.uk Beauty Therapy Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Beauty Therapy - (Massage Route) 

Victoria Ferreira victoria.ferreira@highlands.ac.uk Beauty Therapy Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Beauty Therapy - (General Route) 

Daniel Britton daniel.britton@highlands.ac.uk Business BTEC Level 3 Extended Diploma in Business – Year 2 Grp 1 

Eilidh McNicoll eilidh.mcnicoll@highlands.ac.uk Business BTEC Level 3 Extended Certificate in Business – Year 1 Grp 3 

Frederik Tonsberg frederik.tonsberg@highlands.ac.uk Business NCFE Progression Diploma in Business  

Maria Mardel maria.mardell@highlands.ac.uk Business BTEC Level 3 Extended Certificate in Business – Year 1 Grp 1 

Julie Zimmerman Julie.zimmerman@highlands.ac.uk Business BTEC Level 3 Extended Certificate in Business – Year 1 Grp 2 

Mary Hubert mary.hubert@highlands.ac.uk Business BTEC Level 3 Extended Diploma in Business – Year 2 Grp 2 

Annabel Masefield annabel.masefield@highlands.ac.uk Childcare NCFE Progression Diploma in Childcare, Group 2 

Michaela Swift micki.swift@highlands.ac.uk Childcare NCFE Progression Diploma in Childcare, Group 1 

Siobhan Grieve siobhan.grieve@highlands.ac.uk Childcare NCFE CACHE Level 3 Award in Childcare and Education 

Susan Brayshaw susan.brayshaw@highlands.ac.uk Childcare C&G Certificate in Animal Management 

Tina Hesse tina.hesse@highlands.ac.uk Childcare NCFE CACHE Level 3 Diploma in Childcare and Education 

David Griffin david.griffin@highlands.ac.uk Computing BTEC Level 3 Cert in Information Technology 

Jaafer El jaafer.el@highlands.ac.uk Computing BTEC Level 3 Dip in Information Technology 

Jay Padden jay.padden@highlands.ac.uk Computing BTEC Level 3 Dip in Digital Media Production (Digital Games) 

Paul Spencer paul.spencer@highlands.ac.uk Computing NCFE Progression Diploma in IT 
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Stephen Holley stephen.holley@highlands.ac.uk Computing BTEC Level 3 Cert in Digital Media Production (Digital Games) 

  
TBC Construction NCFE Progression Diploma in Building Trades 

Dominic  Farrell dominic.farrell@highlands.ac.uk Culinary Arts + Hospitality  Advanced Technical Diploma Culinary Arts and Restaurant Services 

Pawel Kulon pawel.kulon@highlands.ac.uk Culinary Arts + Hospitality  CTH Level 3 Foundation Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality 

  
TBC  Engineering NCFE Progression Diploma in Automotive Studies - Grp 1 

  
TBC Engineering NCFE Progression Diploma in Automotive Studies - Grp 2 

Peter Powell peter.powell@highlands.ac.uk Engineering NCFE Progression Diploma in Building Services 

Felicity Mason felicity.mason@highlands.ac.uk Entry Level LASER Learning, Employability & Progression Qualifications (QCF) 

Marina Mauger Marina.mauger@highlands.ac.uk Entry level LASER Learning, Employability & Progression Qualifications (QCF) 

Helen O'Connell helen.oconnell@highlands.ac.uk Entry Level LASER Independent Living  

Tania Andrade tania.andrade@highlands.ac.uk Entry Level LASER Learning, Employability & Progression Qualifications (QCF) 

Albertina Tucker tina.tucker@highlands.ac.uk Hairdressing VTCT Level 2 NVQ Diploma Hairdressing 

Christine Gavey christine.gavey@highlands.ac.uk Health BTEC Level 3 extended Diploma in Health and Social Care  

Judith Fish judith.fish@highlands.ac.uk Health BTEC extended certificate in Health & Social Care  

Michala Graham Michala.graham@highlands.ac.uk Health NCFE Progression Diploma in Health & Social Care 

Deimos Valerkou deimos.valerkou@highlands.ac.uk Media UAL Level 3 Ext Diploma in Creative Media Production and Technology 

Joanne Alm joanne.alm@highlands.ac.uk Media UAL Level 3 Diploma in Art & Design 

Suzanne Diggle sue.diggle@highlands.ac.uk Media UAL Level 3 Diploma in Creative Media Production and Technology 

Natasha Stone natasha.stone@highlands.ac.uk Performing Arts UAL Level 3 Diploma in Performing & Production Arts 

Natasha Stone natasha.stone@highlands.ac.uk Performing Arts UAL Level 3 Extended Diploma in Performing & Production Arts 

Chantal Venton chantal.venton@highlands.ac.uk School of Art UAL Level 3 Diploma in Art & Design 

Peter Thomson peter.thomson@highlands.ac.uk School of Art UAL Level 3 Extended Diploma in Art & Design 

Gary Grimshaw gary.grimshaw@highlands.ac.uk School of Art UAL Level 3 Diploma in Art & Design - Foundation Studies 

Andrew McGinnigle andrew.mcginnigle@highlands.ac.uk Sport HND and HNC Sport 

Andrew Dewhurst andrew.dewhurst@highlands.ac.uk Sport OCR Level 3 Technical Introductory Diploma in Sport 
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Dominic Glennon dominic.glennon@highlands.ac.uk Sport NCFE Progression Diploma in Sport 

Jordan Neill jordan.neill@highlands.ac.uk Sport OCR Level 3 Technical Diploma in Sport - Grp 2 

Martin Colley martin.colley@highlands.ac.uk  Sport NCFE Level 3 Entry to the Uniformed Services 

Tanya Miller Tanya.miller@highlands.ac.uk Animal Management C&G Extended Diploma in Animal Management 
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